29th ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JV Invite
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 10,2015

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hinsdale Central 33.800 , 30.300 29.250 ¢+ 32.225 125.575
2 Lake Park 34.200 ) 28.575 29.100 ¢ 30.600 g 122.475
3 Glenbard North 32.950  27.150 ¢ 29.100 o 31.725 120.925
4 OSWGQO 32.525 5 26.850 26.050 o 29.125 114.550
5 Addison Trail 31.000 » 23.250 ¢ 25.550 @ 29575 109.375
6 South Elgm / Bartlett CO-Op 32.600 s 20.450 » 25.900 5y 28.100 & 107.050
7 Stevenson 30.825 ¢ 16.850 ¢ 24.400 , 24.200 g9 96.275
8 Leyden 31100 ¢ 17.450 ¢ 18.000 ¢y 27.250 93.800
9 York 29.850 (1o 17.300 @ 22.200 ¢ 23.350 oy 92.700
10 Napervi||e North 29.400 a1y 16.850 o 19.950 (o 24.450 ¢ 90.650
11 Andrew 30.200 o 12.050 ¢y 21.700 o 25.750 ¢ 89.700
12 Homewood Flossmoor 21.400 12 9.350 a2 16.500 (1 20.600 @2 67.850



9th ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Jessica Sprong
Amanda Arendt

Lauren Grief
Erika Meister
Melina Megaridis
Micah Carlson
Alexis May
Justice Jackson
McKenzie McFall
Kya Michels
Kayla Robinson
Sofia Colantuono
Nykia Wetterman
Isabel Morrenez
Jasmine Lollino
Justine O'Leary
Michelle Karmazin
Madison Olson
Katie Chang
Lily Morishita
Jennie Koral
Esther Aldana
Ellie Remec
Jessica Lyon
Addelaide Hindsley
Katie O'Neil

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Oswego
Lake Park
Oswego

Vault
8.525
8.625
8.600
8.650
8.350
8.275
8.550
8.700
8.100

South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op 8.300

Lake Park
Glenbard North

8.400
8.375

South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op 8.250

York
Addison Trail
York
Stevenson
Oswego
Stevenson
Naperville North
Stevenson
Leyden
Naperville North
Naperville North
York
York

8.100
7.400
8.350
8.325
7.600
7.600
6.300
7.400
7.600
8.000
6.600
7.700
0.000

Saturday January 10,2015

Bars Beam Floor
8.200 7.650 8.400
7.900 7.600 8.650
7.160 7.800 8.700
6.600 7.700 8.300
7.400 7.150 7.725
7.350 7.500 6.800
6.300 7.200 7.800
7.100 7.000 6.800
8.000 6.050 7.300
6.300 6.800 7.900
6.900 6.600 7.100
7.750 5.000 7.275
5.000 7.300 7.200
6.700 6.200 6.400
5.500 6.800 7.700
4.350 6.600 7.250
5.350 6.000 6.200
5.200 5.300 7.225
4.000 7.000 6.300
5.400 5.650 6.900
3.750 5.200 7.100
3.500 4.300 7.450
3.350 5.100 5.800
3.000 5.200 4.800
2.000 4.000 5.300
4.250 4.500 4.400

Score
32.775
32.775
32.250
31.250
30.625
29.925
29.850
29.600
29.450
29.300
29.000
28.400
27.750
27.400
27.400
26.550
25.875
25.325
24.900
24.250
23.450
22.850
22.250
19.600
19.000
13.150

Average
8.1938
8.1938
8.0625
7.8125
7.6563
7.4813
7.4625
7.4000
7.3625
7.3250
7.2500
7.1000
6.9375
6.8500
6.8500
6.6375
6.4688
6.3313
6.2250
6.0625
5.8625
5.7125
5.5625
4.9000
4.7500
4.3833
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Saturday January 10,2015

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Place
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Name
Justice Jackson
Erika Meister
Amanda Arendt
Lauren Grief
Alexis May
Jessica Sprong
Julia Leider
Jamie Sherlock
Laura Libera
Kayla Robinson
Sofia Colantuono
Justine O'Leary
Melina Megaridis
Michelle Karmazin
Kya Michels
Alexis Potocki
Micah Carlson
Nykia Wetterman
Isabel Morrenez
Cecily Roldari
McKenzie McFall
Ellie Remec
Alyssa Laskowski
Michelle Moretti
Jana Bemont
Liz Treto
Isabelle Hernandez
Natalie Zolkos
Ana Gutierrez
Sarah Yanik
Addelaide Hindsley
Christine Bellino
Maggie Wood
Katie Chang
Madison Olson
Delilah White
Maya Petersen
Esther Aldana
Brandee Samlow
Sam Lowenbien
Jana Fitch
Jenna Crean
Jennie Koral
Jasmine Lollino
Giovanna Pollina
Morgan Tammeling
Jenn Warja
Gabby DelRio
Tara Thrall
Paulina Sobieralski

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Glenbard North
York
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
York
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Oswego
Naperville North
Leyden
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Leyden
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Andrew
York
Addison Trail
Andrew
Stevenson
Oswego
Naperville North
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Stevenson
Homewood Flossmoor
Andrew
Stevenson
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
Andrew
Andrew
Naperville North
Homewood Flossmoor
Leyden

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.700
8.650
8.625
8.600
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
6.800



9th ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 10,2015
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Hayley Fitch . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.700
52 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 0.00 6.600
53 Lily Morishita . Naperville North 0.00 6.300

54 Jasmine Hoddenbach . York 0.00 5.700



oth ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Place
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Uneven Parallel

Name
Jessica Sprong
McKenzie McFall
Amanda Arendt
Sofia Colantuono
Mia Randell
Julia Leider
Melina Megaridis
Micah Carlson
Sydney Zaprzal
Alexis Potocki
Lauren Grief
Justice Jackson
Kayla Robinson
Courtney Fauser-Warren
Isabel Morrenez
Erika Meister
Toni Marano
Kya Michels
Alexis May
Jasmine Lollino
Sarah Rogers
Lily Morishita
Karolina Dlugon
Michelle Karmazin
Madison Olson
Christine Bellino
Nykia Wetterman
Salli Ruhl
Liz Treto
Bailey Wind
Alyssa Laskowski
Ana Gutierrez
Isabelle Molina
Cecily Roldari
Justine O'Leary
Katie O'Neil
Maya Petersen
Katie Chang
Jennie Koral
Stephanie Martin
Grace Ha
Esther Aldana
Ellie Remec
Hannah Monteilh
Gabby DelRio
Jessica Lyon
Savannah Wood
Gianna Voltolina
Erica Greaney
Sarah Yanik

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Addison Trail
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Lake Park
Lake Park
Lake Park
York
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Oswego
Addison Trail
Andrew
Naperville North
Addison Trail
Stevenson
Oswego
Addison Trail
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Naperville North
Leyden
Glenbard North
Leyden
Addison Trail
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
York
York
Leyden
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Leyden
Naperville North
Homewood Flossmoor
Naperville North
Naperville North
Leyden
Andrew
Homewood Flossmoor
Andrew

Saturday January 10,2015

Bars Order of Finish

Ded. Score
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.425
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.300
0.00 5.500
0.00 5.450
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.350
0.00 5.200
0.00 5.050
0.00 5.000
0.00 4.950
0.00 4.950
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.850
0.00 4.850
0.00 4.600
0.00 4.550
0.00 4.350
0.00 4.250
0.00 4.150
0.00 4.000
0.00 3.750
0.00 3.750
0.00 3.550
0.00 3.500
0.00 3.350
0.00 3.250
0.00 3.150
0.00 3.000
0.00 2.750
0.00 2.500
0.00 2.100
0.00 2.100
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Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 10,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Addelaide Hindsley . York 0.00 2.000
51 Jasmine Vergara . South Elgin / Bartiett Co-Op 0.00 2.000
51 Casey Fleming . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.000
51 Tara Thralt . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.000

51 Morgan Tammeling . - Andrew 0.00 2.000



9th ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JV Invite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Place

-
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Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Grief
Erika Meister

Jessica Sprong
Amanda Arendt

Courtney Fauser-Warren

Micah Carlson
Claire Pocius
Nykia Wetterman
Alexis May
Melina Megaridis
Bailey Wind
Laura Libera
Katie Chang
Justice Jackson
Kya Michels
Jasmine Lollino
Julia Leider
Giovanna Pollina
Justine O'Leary
Kayla Robinson
Carly Gallo
Ally DeLaRosa
Faith Czorniak
Isabel Morrenez
Stephanie Martin
Brandee Samlow
Cecily Roldari
McKenzie McFall
Michelle Karmazin
Delaney Conway
Kailey Larson
Lily Morishita
Emily Ulmer
Jenn Warja
Aubrey Zwartz
Madison Olson
Maggie Wood
Jennie Koral
Jessica Lyon
|zzy Regaldo
Ellie Remec
Shy Norwood
Vera Aziz
Sofia Colantuono
Anilu Rios
Aulaura Wingfield
Savannah Wood
Alyssa Laskowski
Katie O'Neil
Esther Aldana

School
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Oswego
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Stevenson
Lake Park
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Glenbard North
York
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
York
Stevenson
Addison Trail
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Oswego
Stevenson
Addison Trail
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Naperville North
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Oswego
Andrew
Stevenson
Naperville North
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Naperville North
Homewood Flossmoor
Andrew
Glenbard North
York
Stevenson
Leyden
Leyden
York
Leyden

Ded. Score
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.050
0.00 7.000
0.00 7.000
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.400
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.250
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.100
0.00 6.050
0.00 6.000
0.00 5.900
0.00 5.700
0.00 5.650
0.00 5.600
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.300
0.00 5.300
0.00 5.200
0.00 5.200
0.00 5.100
0.00 5.100
0.00 5.100
0.00 5.100
0.00 5.000
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.800
0.00 4.700
0.00 4.500
0.00 4.300



29th ANNUAL LAKE PARK29th Annual Lake Park Girls Gymnastics JVInvite

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 10,2015

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Vic Valentin . Leyden 0.00 4.200
52 Casey Fleming . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.100
53 Addelaide Hindsley . York 0.00 4.000
53 Salli Ruhl . Naperville North 0.00 4.000
55 Amanda Fieramosca . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 3.700
56 Tara Thrall . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 3.600
57 Liz Treto . Leyden 0.00 3.500

58 Jana Fitch . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 3.400
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Place

-
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Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Grief
Amanda Arendt
Jessica Sprong
Erika Meister
Jamie Sherlock
Alexis Potocki
Kya Michels
Alexis May
Delaney Conway
Melina Megaridis
Carly Gallo
Jasmine Lollino
Savannah Nickel
Lauren Stamatopoulos
Erlyn Carerra
Esther Aldana
Giovanna Pollina
Bailey Wind
McKenzie McFall
Sofia Colantuono
Justine O'Leary
Madison Olson
Nykia Wetterman
Natalie Zolkos
Jennie Koral
Kayla Robinson
Delilah White
Michelle Moretti
Lily Morishita
Gianna Voltolina
Micah Carlson
Justice Jackson
Sarah Yanik
Alyssa Laskowski
Jana Fitch
Faith Czorniak
Isabel Morrenez
Katie Chang
Michelle Karmazin
Maggie Wood
Maddie Schoenick
Vera Aziz
Ellie Remec
Julia Strumska
Addelaide Hindsley
Jenn Warja
Hayley Fitch
Brandee Samlow
Jessica Lyon
Shy Norwood

Yr.

School
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard North
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Oswego
Addison Trail
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Addison Trail
Lake Park
Addison Trail
Leyden
Leyden
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Oswego
Glenbard North
York
Oswego
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Lake Park
Stevenson
Lake Park
Naperville North
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Naperville North
Andrew
Oswego
Lake Park
Andrew
Leyden
Homewood Flossmoor
Addison Trail
York
Stevenson
Stevenson
Andrew
South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Andrew
Naperville North
Leyden
York
Andrew
Homewood Flossmoor
Addison Trail
Naperville North
Homewood Flossmoor

Ded. Score
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.725
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.375
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.275
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.225
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.950
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.400
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.100
0.00 5.900
0.00 5.800
0.00 5.700
0.00 5.300
0.00 5.200
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.900
0.00 4.800
0.00 4.700
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Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Saturday January 10,2015

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr.
51 Sam Lowenbien
51 Gabby DelRio
53 Katie O'Neil
53 Imani Muhammad
55 Savannah Wood
56 Sydney Pacheco
57 Amanda Fieramosca

Naperville North
Homewood Flossmoor

South Elgin / Bartlett Co-Op
Homewood Flossmoor

Ded. Score
0.00 4.600
0.00 4.600
0.00 4.400
0.00 4.400
0.00 4.100
0.00 3.900

0.00 3.500



